Specifications

Voltage Rating
Amps

Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament

MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens

Rated Life

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

28

0.04

Miniature Wedge (W2.1x9.5d)
T-31/4

C-2F

1.06/26.9

0.40/10.2

0.56/14.2

3.77

7,000

28V .04A T3-1/4 Wedge Base
40759
39101622
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X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for eiko manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

1692 25T8DC-130V 957 Q500T3/CL-120V 3157 10S6/230V 10C7-120V 1156 60PSBS 715 8640 85 LED7WPAR20/FL/840K-DIM-
G4A 1489 1691 1843 19 399 680 6833 7219 7683 90 912 A1A B2A 334 112 1822 48 C2A 10 15CP 1828 F6TS5CW 1816 147
15T6C-130V B7A 24PSB5 25T8N-130V 378 656 3893 1460 27 46 24PSB 1819 6S6/48V
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