

585



Description 28V .04A T3-1/4 Wedge Base

 Ordering Code
 40759

 UNSPSC Code
 39101622

Specifications	
Voltage Rating	28
Amps	0.04
Base Type	Miniature Wedge (W2.1x9.5d)
Bulb Type	T-3 1/4
Filament	C-2F
MOL in/mm	1.06/26.9
MOD in/mm	0.40/10.2
LCL in/mm	0.56/14.2
Lumens	3.77
Rated Life	7,000







X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for eiko manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

1692 25T8DC-130V 957 Q500T3/CL-120V 3157 10S6/230V 10C7-120V 1156 60PSB5 715 8640 85 LED7WPAR20/FL/840K-DIM-G4A 1489 1691 1843 19 399 680 6833 7219 7683 90 912 A1A B2A 334 112 1822 48 C2A 10 15CP 1828 F6T5CW 1816 147 15T6C-130V B7A 24PSB5 25T8N-130V 378 656 3893 1460 27 46 24PSB 1819 6S6/48V